
2017年7月19日現在

※は16-17シーズン取得ポイント無しです。
会員登録状況は11月に更新します。

No 会員番号 名前 所属 ポイント 備考
1 0898343 川畑　麻央 IBSスキークラブ 4.00
2 0963922 清水　鈴香 杉中学校 89.15
3 0946573 池邊　彩加 IBSスキークラブ 89.26
4 0968734 松尾　季歩 大淀中学校 94.63
5 0430109 長谷川　朋子 追手門ＯＢ会スキークラブ 99.58
6 0932906 友広　美優 ｶﾝｽﾗ ｽｷｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ｸﾗﾌﾞ 105.29
7 0876349 中田　祥代 ローヤルスキークラブ 107.45
8 0979800 笹川　泉 金岡北中学校 107.96
9 0107729 南　一美 チーム・ブランシュ 111.60
10 0890606 早崎　美保 ＯＳＡＫＡ　ＯＮＥ　ＰＵＲＰＯＳＥ 112.70
11 0094604 中村　章子 ＯＳＡＫＡ　ＯＮＥ　ＰＵＲＰＯＳＥ 129.41
12 0988598 北村　ゆき IBSスキークラブ 129.91
13 0963916 清水　愛香 賢明学院中学高等学校 131.54
14 0081052 赤木　瑞枝 レイク・ルイーズ・ＳＣ 135.50
15 0987323 小笠原　早紀 同志社香里高校 136.05
16 0895529 辻　恵理華 ｶﾝｽﾗ ｽｷｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ｸﾗﾌﾞ 146.30
17 0963921 清水　聖香 賢明学院中学高等学校 146.91
18 0876441 鈴木　直子 三洋電機スキー部 147.80
19 0430477 田原　郁子 レイク・ルイーズ・ＳＣ 152.74
20 0980160 藤田　美保 大阪女学院高校 160.59
21 0989998 京塚　真世 スノーバードスキークラブ 163.36
22 0981219 橋詰　りの 同志社香里中学校 166.65
23 0979801 森口　ひかり 金岡北中学校 168.17
24 0986048 林　花凜 新東淀中学校 169.82
25 0998701 濱口　小愛 東雲中学校 182.60
26 0987257 松島　有花 大阪女学院中学校 183.09
27 0993271 村田　桃香 大阪女学院中学校 186.21
28 0970330 上野　香菜 ＫＡＮＯＮＥ 186.48
29 0077422 西澤　孝子 ＯＳＡＫＡ　ＯＮＥ　ＰＵＲＰＯＳＥ 191.88
30 0965815 北辻　彩夏 大阪女学院高校 197.25
31 0123304 龍野　好美 スカディ クラブ 200.08
32 0100088 田村　美砂 チーム３１１０ 201.31
33 0980158 西宗　伊都子 同志社香里高校 208.58
34 0987238 石島　怜奈 同志社香里中学校 216.31
35 0117549 北野　淑子 ｶﾝｽﾗ ｽｷｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ｸﾗﾌﾞ 223.21
36 0126316 櫻井　美佐恵 大阪市役所スキークラブ 226.47
37 0989992 川崎　裕子 ｶﾝｽﾗ ｽｷｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ｸﾗﾌﾞ 231.83
38 0987327 田中　美樹 大阪女学院高校 247.94
39 0980224 福山　瑞希 WING 249.20
40 0987250 永井　綺音 茨木高校 249.69
41 0974847 吉川　さくら 大阪女学院高校 252.41
42 0983495 鈴木　萌子 三洋電機スキー部 255.21
46 0939502 円増　朋子 ミズノスキー部 262.35
43 0998443 田中　麻貴 大阪女学院高校 265.45
44 0993270 水本　珠緒 大阪女学院中学校 267.49
45 0114777 平井　律子 大阪市役所スキークラブ 273.46
47 0992706 笠原　杏子 大阪女学院高校 294.65 ※
48 0998428 川瀬　結里有 追手門学院大手前高校 319.60
49 0982714 樋口　あずさ 大阪女学院高校 324.92
50 0993272 山口　真由 大阪女学院中学校 332.09
51 0998440 榎堀　羽花 樟蔭高校 342.55

17-18　SAOポイントリスト（女子）



2017年7月19日現在

※は16-17シーズン取得ポイント無しです。
会員登録状況は11月に更新します。

No 会員番号 名前 所属 ポイント 備考

17-18　SAOポイントリスト（女子）

52 0992687 小竹　澪奈 茨木高校 366.35
53 0974848 増田　凪咲 大阪女学院高校 371.42
54 0999536 橋本　初希 四天王寺学園中学校 374.77
55 0998424 藤戸　香帆 茨木高校 390.79
56 0987325 山本　莉紗 同志社香里高校 398.46
57 0017129 鵜飼　順子 チーム・ブランシュ 400.16
59 0992704 深田　小貴 樟蔭高校 454.42
60 0999540 前多　千優 樟蔭中学校 489.06
61 0998442 上田　真結 大阪女学院高校 504.06
62 0992696 山賀　千尋 茨木高校 541.60
63 0998700 衣笠　月菜 大阪女学院中学校 571.61
64 0999539 福井　らら 四天王寺学園中学校 609.82
58 0992698 吉井　千尋 茨木高校 629.72
65 0992702 辻　奈々葉 追手門学院大手前高校 640.06 ※
66 0999535 寺西　紗由記 四天王寺学園中学校 662.46
67 0999532 岡本　明希子 四天王寺学園中学校 715.39
68 0999538 樋口　鈴華 四天王寺学園中学校 719.29
69 0999533 髙島　早織 四天王寺学園中学校 762.63
70 0999541 森田　真由 四天王寺学園中学校 770.41
71 0998433 野﨑　美夢 追手門学院大手前高校 861.92
72 0999537 林　真奈美 四天王寺学園中学校 1174.01

0963913 折口　美沙 関西学院大学 38.30 ランキング外

0951805 折口　美穂 早稲田大学 45.66 ランキング外



  17-18 SAOポイント計算表（女子）

国体少年 国体成年 マスターズ 中学大会 選手権 クラブ対抗

79.71 31.39 74.80 109.49 68.80 88.71

1 0898343 川畑　麻央 IBSスキークラブ 0.00 13.96 4.00
2 0963922 清水　鈴香 杉中学校 75.94 33.92 0.00 0.00 89.15
3 0946573 池邊　彩加 IBSスキークラブ 50.58 72.32 0.00 89.26
4 0968734 松尾　季歩 大淀中学校 0.00 39.33 40.75 94.63
5 0430109 長谷川　朋子 追手門ＯＢ会スキークラブ 171.01 50.23 99.58
6 0932906 友広　美優 ｶﾝｽﾗ ｽｷｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ｸﾗﾌﾞ 86.30 49.99 105.29
7 0876349 中田　祥代 ローヤルスキークラブ 98.43 82.74 25.97 107.45
8 0979800 笹川　泉 金岡北中学校 336.48 37.58 36.80 29.82 107.96
9 0107729 南　一美 チーム・ブランシュ 90.22 86.08 17.02 111.60

10 0890606 早崎　美保 ＯＳＡＫＡ　ＯＮＥ　ＰＵＲＰＯＳＥ 120.02 5.27 56.62 112.70
11 0094604 中村　章子 ＯＳＡＫＡ　ＯＮＥ　ＰＵＲＰＯＳＥ 102.08 170.70 82.40 141.69 12.90 129.41
12 0988598 北村　ゆき IBSスキークラブ 121.74 116.92 36.71 129.91
13 0963916 清水　愛香 賢明学院中学高等学校 90.20 69.19 45.38 131.54
14 0081052 赤木　瑞枝 レイク・ルイーズ・ＳＣ 113.20 150.90 61.70 142.99 0.00 135.50
15 0987323 小笠原　早紀 同志社香里高校 148.38 44.13 79.46 136.05
16 0895529 辻　恵理華 ｶﾝｽﾗ ｽｷｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ｸﾗﾌﾞ 177.45 119.63 66.78 81.53 146.30
17 0963921 清水　聖香 賢明学院中学高等学校 87.95 73.81 71.49 146.91
18 0876441 鈴木　直子 三洋電機スキー部 158.23 154.65 34.76 147.80
19 0430477 田原　郁子 レイク・ルイーズ・ＳＣ 132.74 75.08 152.74
20 0980160 藤田　美保 大阪女学院高校 140.59 103.88 160.59
21 0989998 京塚　真世 スノーバードスキークラブ 146.82 54.65 163.36
22 0981219 橋詰　りの 同志社香里中学校 173.46 73.43 70.66 115.76 166.65
23 0979801 森口　ひかり 金岡北中学校 128.58 102.14 45.00 116.13 168.17
24 0986048 林　花凜 新東淀中学校 169.36 65.91 120.29 125.21 169.82
25 0998701 濱口　小愛 東雲中学校 84.80 114.19 131.88 182.60
26 0987257 松島　有花 大阪女学院中学校 159.51 139.53 82.86 105.02 183.09
27 0993271 村田　桃香 大阪女学院中学校 274.40 66.49 116.72 186.21
28 0970330 上野　香菜 ＫＡＮＯＮＥ 171.81 161.32 105.44 186.48
29 0077422 西澤　孝子 ＯＳＡＫＡ　ＯＮＥ　ＰＵＲＰＯＳＥ 117.39 45.30 194.85 191.88
30 0965815 北辻　彩夏 大阪女学院高校 177.25 122.43 197.25
31 0123304 龍野　好美 スカディ クラブ 180.08 229.26 200.08
32 0100088 田村　美砂 チーム３１１０ 125.32 213.63 82.79 201.31
33 0980158 西宗　伊都子同志社香里高校 256.75 116.21 152.44 208.58
34 0987238 石島　怜奈 同志社香里中学校 233.98 142.04 127.86 142.06 216.31
35 0117549 北野　淑子 ｶﾝｽﾗ ｽｷｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ｸﾗﾌﾞ 231.96 114.50 223.21
36 0126316 櫻井　美佐恵 大阪市役所スキークラブ 223.40 122.23 167.19 226.47
37 0989992 川崎　裕子 ｶﾝｽﾗ ｽｷｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ｸﾗﾌﾞ 266.12 227.81 129.65 231.83
38 0987327 田中　美樹 大阪女学院高校 291.89 168.63 178.74 247.94
39 0980224 福山　瑞希 WING 140.49 249.20
40 0987250 永井　綺音 茨木高校 148.98 201.89 249.69
41 0974847 吉川　さくら 大阪女学院高校 232.41 185.98 252.41
42 0983495 鈴木　萌子 三洋電機スキー部 235.21 213.35 255.21
46 0939502 円増　朋子 ミズノスキー部 271.40 173.55 262.35
43 0998443 田中　麻貴 大阪女学院高校 165.74 265.45
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  17-18 SAOポイント計算表（女子）

国体少年 国体成年 マスターズ 中学大会 選手権 クラブ対抗

79.71 31.39 74.80 109.49 68.80 88.71
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44 0993270 水本　珠緒 大阪女学院中学校 308.61 263.26 161.09 195.59 267.49
45 0114777 平井　律子 大阪市役所スキークラブ 332.80 178.66 273.46
47 0992706 笠原　杏子 大阪女学院高校 274.65 294.65 ※
48 0998428 川瀬　結里有 追手門学院大手前高校 224.33 266.35 319.60
49 0982714 樋口　あずさ 大阪女学院高校 304.92 361.36 324.92
50 0993272 山口　真由 大阪女学院中学校 447.57 261.91 283.06 253.75 332.09
51 0998440 榎堀　羽花 樟蔭高校 253.75 342.55
52 0992687 小竹　澪奈 茨木高校 637.08 275.79 308.39 366.35
53 0974848 増田　凪咲 大阪女学院高校 259.13 436.71 157.62 371.42
54 0999536 橋本　初希 四天王寺学園中学校 275.59 284.75 374.77
55 0998424 藤戸　香帆 茨木高校 318.19 314.87 390.79
56 0987325 山本　莉紗 同志社香里高校 390.58 341.31 307.10 398.46
57 0017129 鵜飼　順子 チーム・ブランシュ 385.39 311.36 400.16
59 0992704 深田　小貴 樟蔭高校 469.44 365.62 454.42
60 0999540 前多　千優 樟蔭中学校 400.26 489.06
61 0998442 上田　真結 大阪女学院高校 415.26 504.06
62 0992696 山賀　千尋 茨木高校 725.86 439.60 495.09 541.60
63 0998700 衣笠　月菜 大阪女学院中学校 464.85 489.16 602.71 571.61
64 0999539 福井　らら 四天王寺学園中学校 480.33 609.82
58 0992698 吉井　千尋 茨木高校 609.72 340.06 629.72
65 0992702 辻　奈々葉 追手門学院大手前高校 620.06 640.06 ※
66 0999535 寺西　紗由記 四天王寺学園中学校 562.75 662.46
67 0999532 岡本　明希子 四天王寺学園中学校 585.90 715.39
68 0999538 樋口　鈴華 四天王寺学園中学校 630.49 719.29
69 0999533 髙島　早織 四天王寺学園中学校 721.56 614.50 762.63
70 0999541 森田　真由 四天王寺学園中学校 659.31 692.31 770.41
71 0998433 野﨑　美夢 追手門学院大手前高校 809.44 765.89 861.92
72 0999537 林　真奈美 四天王寺学園中学校 1085.21 1174.01

0963913 折口　美沙 関西学院大学 0.00 38.30 ランキング外
0951805 折口　美穂 早稲田大学 48.31 6.04 45.66 ランキング外
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